Te Wananga o Aotearoa Long Distance Nationals
Day 1 -5 October 2018

Race 2
Bib# Place Time . Division
W1 - Master 70 Men Ruddered
#300 1 1:13:49 Richard Broughton TMOCC 1 Wi - Haeter 70 Han Ruddered 8 M
Bib# Place Time Name PI. Division Pl. Sex
W2 - J16 Men
#26 1 54:20 Braden / Noah TMOCC 1 W2-1J16 Men 3 M
#27 2 56:42 Ruawharo Te Rau Oranga 2 W2-J16 Men 5 M
Bib# Place Time Name PI. Division Pl. Sex
W1 - Junior 16 Men (Ruddered)
#3 1 50:42 Kacey Ngataki Manukau 1 1M

#1 2 53:49 Nukuroa . Haeata 2 w1 - Juntar 16 Hen (Rimidarad) 2 M

(1]



Bib# Place

W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)

#52

#54

#70

#45

#59

#44

#51

#57

#48

#55

#50

1

10

11

Time

57:33

1:00:16
1:01:25
1:03:04
1:03:49

Mame

Khobi Paretoa Hei Matau

Anahera Smith Hei Matau
Ngatuire Hapi Hei Matau

Kiara Henry Mitamitaga

Ashley Williams Te Paerangi

Jae Fraser Te Paerangi

Nu'u Muliaga Aratika Tamaki
Grace Timmo-Collins Cook Islands
Nataliah Kingi Hei Matau

Serenity Smith Aratika Tamaki

Morgan Muaulu Manukau

(2]

PI.

10 .

11 .

Division

Pl.

10

13

14

15

17

18

Sex




#43

#56

#53

#46

#49

#58

12
13
14
15
16

17

1:06:29
1:07:47
1:08:56
1:10:43
1:11:24

1:12:15

Paige Fisher Mitamitaga
Noeramiah Taringa Manukau
Oceania Pene Hei Matau

Marewa Hudson Hei Matau
Victoria-Leigh Lam Aratika Tamaki

Trenneyce Tou Aratika Tamaki

(3]

12 .

13 ..

14 .

15 .

16 .

17 ..

19

21

22

23

24

25



Bib# Place

Time

W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)

#228

#231

#224

#225

#230

#227

#226

#223

1

W N o s, W N

51:19
51:48
53:34
54:14
1:02:05
1:02:35
1:05:42

1:06:58

Inamaru Tere Te Paerangi

Koha-Alofa Vitolio Te Paerangi

Katarina Haverkamp Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus
Kyra Mita Te Arawa

Fern Thompson Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus
Eden Te Paa Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus
Abby Rose Tu Tangi Ora

Iritana Bennett Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus

(4]

Wl =3

Division

11

12

16

20




Bib# Place Time MName PIl. Division Pl. Sex

W1- Junior 19 Men (Ruddered)
#215 1 57:05 Tauriri Wairau Te Rau Oranga 1 [ ——— 6 M

#214 2 59:21 Richard Manuka Aratika Tamaki 2 s tumior 15 Men (Rusdered) 7 M

W1- U23 Men (Ruddered)
#406 1 1:38:04 Daniel Edwards Hoe Aroha 1 wi-vzsmen (rudderesy 33 M

(5]




Bib# Place Time Name PI. Division Pl. Sex
W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)
#749 1 1:31:54 Richard Pehi Parihaka L i s o b i 20 M
#755 2 1:33:39 Tonga White TWS N —— 21 M
#754 3 1:35:03 Mike Weiss Taniwha c J— 26 M
#747 4 1:37:30 Gordon McKay Parihaka 4 i s een usirey 32 M
#752 5 1:38:18 Greg Ross Haeata 5 wi- sor tuster tan 34 M
#751 6 1:40:52 Michael Roberts TWS [ J———  : I
#744 7 1:41:26 Tony Davies Maitahi 7 wisen 41 M
#753 8 1:41:30 James Sadler Hawaiki Nui 8 s 42 M
#750 9 1:42:46 Phillip Prendergast Ruamata L J— 43 M
#745 10 1:45:07 Sean Keaney Ruamata 10 wicmmwnon ey 47 M
#748 11 1:45:50 Mike Mooney Ngati Rehia ) I [ —— 48 M
#800 12 2:05:57 Denis Winterburn Te Rau Oranga 1 [ SR 1 I H

(6]



Bib# Place Time MName
W2 - Master Men
#643 1 1:27:28 Troy / Nik TMOCC

#644 2 1:29:47 Waikawa Waka Ama Waikawa

#642 3 1:30:50 Pineula Akarana

Bib# Place Time Name

W2 - Open Men
#524 1 1:31:11 Atgb TWP

#523 2 1:31:27 Atg2 TWP
#526 3 1:34:54 Maki Nga Tai Whakarongo

#525 4 1:39:19 Haeata Haeata

W3 - Master Men
#645 1 1:30:26 Mm3 Waiheke Waka Ama

#646 2 1:33:55 Off The Edge Aratika Tamaki

(7]

PI.

PI.

1

2

3

w2

w2

w2

w2

w2

w2

w2

W3

W3

Division

- Master Men

- Master Men

- Master Men

Division

- Open Men

- Open Men

- Dpen Men

- Open Men

- Master Men

- Master Men

Pl. Sex

S M

12 M

14 M

Pl. Sex

16

17

24

= =2 = =

35

13 M

22 M




W1 - Gld Master Women (Rudderless)

#809

#811

1 1:59:08 Raipoia Brightwell Ruamata

2 2:09:16 Kura Heke Parihaka

(8]

38

45



Bib# Place

W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)

#607

#614

#601

#612

#609

#603

#600

#610

#616

#608

#604
#605

#617

#611

#634

#606

1

b W N

o 0 N W

10

12
13
14
15

16

Time

1:31:01
1:31:35
1:31:36
1:35:07
1:35:33
1:36:38
1:37:06
1:37:11
1:40:07
1:41:07
1:41:22
1:43:21
1:44:14
1:49:51
1:51:42

2:00:46

Greg Aussie Jones Akarana
Michael Rogerson TWS

Matt Archer PCKC

Haydn Parker Whakatu
Aaron Kereopa Whaingaroa
Jason Eruera Akarana
Shane Anderson Whakatu
Murray Marquet Whakatu
Lance Roozendaal Tarawera
Matt Kensington Parihaka

Chris Farmer Waikawa

Seb Head Maitahi

Taare Ruakere OTK

Phil Munro Heretaunga
Bevan Roozendaal Whakatu

Dean James Hei Matau

(9]

10

11
12

13

14

15 w1

16

Division

aster Men [Ruddersd)

aster Men (Ruddered)

aster Men (Ruddersd)

aster Men [Ruddered)

aster Men [Ruddered)

sster Men (Ruddersd)

aster Men [(Ruddered)

aster Men {Ruddered)

aster Men [Ruddensd

19

27

28

29

30

31

36

39

40
44

45

49

51

52

2T 2T =2 2?7 =27 2 =2 =2 =2 =2 =2 =2 = =2 = =




Bib# Place
W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)
1 1:43:54 Nicky Kingi Ruamata

#661

#662

#658

#664

#663

#665

2

3

a4

Time

1:52:50
1:58:57
2:02:00
2:02:43

2:05:30

Tui McCaull Tarawera

Carmel Barrett Whakatu

Kara Te Whata - Maynard Mareikura
Noreen Pakinga Te Au Rere

Kara Way-Tremain Ocean Blue

[10]

Division

26

30

37

40

42

43



Bib# Place

W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)

#551

#549

#550

#556

#555

#554

#553

#552

1

2

W

0 N & un

Time

1:44:46
1:52:12
1:53:03
1:56:45
1:58:14
1:59:13
2:11:53

2:12:25

Emma Helmich Taniwha
Cory Campbell Horouta
Kodi Campbell Horouta
Dale Thomas Te Au Rere
Hiria Rolleston Haeata
Ma Meti Orakei

Jo Kelly Aratika Tamaki

Angela Hobson Aratika Tamaki

[11]

0 N O

Division

27

28

31

34

36

39

46

47



Bib# Place

Time

Division

PI.

Sex

W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)
1

#773

#770

#775

#772

#769

#771

a un s W

1:52:33
1:53:22
1:54:57
1:56:51
2:02:08

2:06:47

Yvonne Rogers Ruamata
Tunis Cook Tunui

Denise Tapp Mareikura
Maylene Papuni Te Au Rere
Sugar Te Paa Taniwha

Tira Katene Te Au Rere

[12]

29

32

33

35

41

44




W1- Open Men (Ruddered)

#519

#518

#512

#521

#522

#517

#516

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

1:28:54
1:29:36
1:34:15
1:35:00
1:40:09
1:45:03

1:49:57

Steve Tinopai Roulston Nga Hoe Horo
Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau

Shane Bennett Haeata

Luke Wainui Akarana

Simon Wolfgram Akarana

Nas Mulligan TWP

Aaron McConchie Mangawhai Waka Ama

[13]

Wl- Open

Wi- Opan

Man [ Ru

v [ Ruddered )

n [ Ruwddered)

i ered)

10

11

23

25

37

46

50

= =2 = =2 = = =




W2 - Junior 19 Mixed

#234 1 49:32 Walford-Collier- Nuku 1 w2 - junior 19 Mixed

#235 2 51:24 Te Rau Oranga Te Rau Oranga 2 W2 - Junior 19 Mixed

[14]




