## Te Wānanga o Aotearoa Long Distance Nationals

Day 1 – 5 October 2018 *Race 2* 

Bib# Place	Time	Name	Pl.	Division	PI.	Sex
W1 - Mast	er 70 Mer	n Ruddered				
#300 <b>1</b>	1:13:49	Richard Broughton TMOCC	1	W1 - Master 70 Men Ruddered	8	B M
27 / 21			D.	B: : :	01	
Bib# Place	Time	Name	PI.	Division	PI.	Sex
W2 - J16 I	Men					
#26 <b>1</b>	54:20	Braden / Noah TMOCC	1	W2 - J16 Men	3	B M
#27 <b>2</b>	56:42	Ruawharo Te Rau Oranga	2	W2 - J16 Men	5	М
Bib# Place	Time	Name	Pl.	Division	Pl.	Sex
W1 - Junio	r 16 Men	(Ruddered)				
#3 <b>1</b>	50:42	Kacey Ngataki Manukau	1	W1 - Junior 16 Men (Ruddered)	1	. M
#1 2	53:49	Nukuroa . Haeata	2	W1 - Junior 16 Men (Ruddered)	2	2 M

Bib# P	lace	Time	Name	PI.	Division	PI.	Sex
W1 - J	unio	r 16 Wom	en (Rudderless)				
#52	1	57:33	Khobi Paretoa Hei Matau	1	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	5	F
#54	2	58:08	Anahera Smith Hei Matau	2	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	6	F
#70	3	59:58	Ngatuire Hapi Hei Matau	3	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	7	F
#45	4	1:00:11	Kiara Henry Mitamitaga	4	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	8	F
#59	5	1:00:16	Ashley Williams Te Paerangi	5	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	9	F
#44	6	1:01:25	Jae Fraser Te Paerangi	6	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	10	F
#51	7	1:03:04	Nu'u Muliaga Aratika Tamaki	7	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	13	F
#57	8	1:03:49	<b>Grace Timmo-Collins Cook Islands</b>	8	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	14	F
#48	9	1:05:35	Nataliah Kingi Hei Matau	9	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	15	F
#55	10	1:06:04	Serenity Smith Aratika Tamaki	10	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	17	F
#50	11	1:06:06	Morgan Muaulu Manukau	11	W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	18	F

#43	12	1:06:29 Paige Fisher Mitamitaga	12 W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	19	F
#56	13	1:07:47 Noeramiah Taringa Manukau	13 W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	21	F
#53	14	1:08:56 Oceania Pene Hei Matau	14 W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	22	F
#46	15	1:10:43 Marewa Hudson Hei Matau	15 W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	23	F
#49	16	1:11:24 Victoria-Leigh Lam Aratika Tamaki	16 W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	24	F
#58	17	1:12:15 Trenneyce Tou Aratika Tamaki	17 W1 - Junior 16 Women (Rudderless)	25	F

Bib# P	lace	Time	Name	PI.	Division	Pl.	Sex
W1 - J	lunio	r 19 Wom	en (Rudderless)				
#228	1	51:19	Inamaru Tere Te Paerangi	1	W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)	1	F
#231	2	51:48	Koha-Alofa Vitolio Te Paerangi	2	W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)	2	F
#224	3	53:34	Katarina Haverkamp Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus	3	W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)	3	F
#225	4	54:14	Kyra Mita Te Arawa	4	W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)	4	F
#230	5	1:02:05	Fern Thompson Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus	5	W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)	11	F
#227	6	1:02:35	Eden Te Paa Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus	6	W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)	12	F
#226	7	1:05:42	Abby Rose Tu Tangi Ora	7	W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)	16	F
#223	8	1:06:58	Iritana Bennett Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus	8	W1 - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)	20	F

Bib# Pla	ace	Time	Name	PI.	Division	PI.	Sex		
W1- Junior 19 Men (Ruddered)									
#215	1	57:05 Ta	uriri Wairau Te Rau Oranga	1	W1- Junior 19 Men (Ruddered)	6	5 M		
#214	2	59:21 Ric	chard Manuka Aratika Tamaki	2	W1- Junior 19 Men (Ruddered)	7	7 M		

W1- U	23 N	1en (Ruddered)				
#406	1	1:38:04 Daniel Edwards Hoe Aroha	1	W1- U23 Men (Ruddered)	33	М

Bib# P	Place	Time	Name	PI.	Division	Pl.	Sex
W1- S	nr M	aster Me	n (Ruddered)				
#749	1	1:31:54	Richard Pehi Parihaka	1	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	20	M
#755	2	1:33:39	Tonga White TWS	2	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	21	M
#754	3	1:35:03	Mike Weiss Taniwha	3	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	26	M
#747	4	1:37:30	Gordon McKay Parihaka	4	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	32	M
#752	5	1:38:18	Greg Ross Haeata	5	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	34	M
#751	6	1:40:52	Michael Roberts TWS	6	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	38	M
#744	7	1:41:26	Tony Davies Maitahi	7	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	41	M
#753	8	1:41:30	James Sadler Hawaiki Nui	8	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	42	M
#750	9	1:42:46	Phillip Prendergast Ruamata	9	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	43	M
#745	10	1:45:07	Sean Keaney Ruamata	10	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	47	M
#748	11	1:45:50	Mike Mooney Ngati Rehia	11	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	48	M
#800	12	2:05:57	Denis Winterburn Te Rau Oranga	12	W1- Snr Master Men (Ruddered)	53	М

Bib# Pl	ace	Time	Name	PI.	Division	PI.	Sex
W2 - I	Mast	er Men					
#643	1	1:27:28	Troy / Nik TMOCC	1	W2 - Master Men	9	М
#644	2	1:29:47	Waikawa Waka Ama Waikawa	2	W2 - Master Men	12	2 M
#642	3	1:30:50	Pineula Akarana	3	W2 - Master Men	14	I M

Bib# Place	Time	Name	PI.	Division	PI.	Sex
W2 - Oper	n Men					
#524 <b>1</b>	1:31:11	Atgb TWP	1	W2 - Open Men	16	M
#523 <b>2</b>	1:31:27	Atg2 TWP	2	W2 - Open Men	17	M
#526 <b>3</b>	1:34:54	Maki Nga Tai Whakarongo	3	W2 - Open Men	24	M
#525 <b>4</b>	1:39:19	Haeata Haeata	4	W2 - Open Men	35	М

W3 - I	Mas	ter Men		
#645	1	1:30:26 Mm3 Waiheke Waka Ama	1 W3 - Master Men	13 M
#646	2	1:33:55 Off The Edge Aratika Tamaki	2 W3 - Master Men	22 M

W1 - G	ld M	laster Women (Rudderless)			
#809	1	1:59:08 Raipoia Brightwell Ruamata	1 W1 - Gld Master Women (Rudderless)	38	F
#811	2	2:09:16 Kura Heke Parihaka	2 w1 - Gld Master Women (Rudderless)	45	F

Bib# P	lace	Time	Name	PI.	Division	Pl.	Sex
W1 - N	Maste	er Men (R	uddered)				
#607	1	1:31:01	Greg Aussie Jones Akarana	1	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	15	М
#614	2	1:31:35	Michael Rogerson TWS	2	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	18	М
#601	3	1:31:36	Matt Archer PCKC	3	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	19	М
#612	4	1:35:07	Haydn Parker Whakatu	4	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	27	М
#609	5	1:35:33	Aaron Kereopa Whaingaroa	5	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	28	М
#603	6	1:36:38	Jason Eruera Akarana	6	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	29	М
#600	7	1:37:06	Shane Anderson Whakatu	7	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	30	М
#610	8	1:37:11	Murray Marquet Whakatu	8	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	31	M
#616	9	1:40:07	Lance Roozendaal Tarawera	9	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	36	М
#608	10	1:41:07	Matt Kensington Parihaka	10	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	39	М
#604	11	1:41:22	Chris Farmer Waikawa	11	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	40	М
#605	12	1:43:21	Seb Head Maitahi	12	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	44	М
#617	13	1:44:14	Taare Ruakere OTK	13	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	45	М
#611	14	1:49:51	Phil Munro Heretaunga	14	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	49	М
#634	15	1:51:42	Bevan Roozendaal Whakatu	15	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	51	М
#606	16	2:00:46	Dean James Hei Matau	16	W1 - Master Men (Ruddered)	52	M

Bib# P	lace	Time	Name	PI.	Division	PI.	Sex
W1 - N	/laste	er Womer	n (Rudderless)				
#661	1	1:43:54	Nicky Kingi Ruamata	1	W1 - Haster Women (Rudderless)	26	F
#662	2	1:52:50	Tui McCaull Tarawera	2	W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)	30	F
#658	3	1:58:57	Carmel Barrett Whakatu	3	W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)	37	F
#664	4	2:02:00	Kara Te Whata - Maynard Mareikura	4	W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)	40	F
#663	5	2:02:43	Noreen Pakinga Te Au Rere	5	W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)	42	F
#665	6	2:05:30	Kara Way-Tremain Ocean Blue	6	W1 - Master Women (Rudderless)	43	F

Bib# Pla	ice	Time	Name	Pl.	Division	PI.	Sex
W1 - O	pen	Women (	(Rudderless)				
#551	1	1:44:46	Emma Helmich Taniwha	1	W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)	27	F
#549	2	1:52:12	Cory Campbell Horouta	2	W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)	28	F
#550	3	1:53:03	Kodi Campbell Horouta	3	W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)	31	F
#556	4	1:56:45	Dale Thomas Te Au Rere	4	W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)	34	F
#555	5	1:58:14	Hiria Rolleston Haeata	5	W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)	36	F
#554	6	1:59:13	Ma Meti Orakei	6	W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)	39	F
#553	7	2:11:53	Jo Kelly Aratika Tamaki	7	W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)	46	F
#552	8	2:12:25	Angela Hobson Aratika Tamaki	8	W1 - Open Women (Rudderless)	47	F

Bib# Pla	ace	Time	Name	Pl.	Division	PI.	Sex
W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)							
#773	1	1:52:33	Yvonne Rogers Ruamata	1	W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)	29	F
#770	2	1:53:22	Tunis Cook Tunui	2	W1 - Snr Haster Women (Rudderless)	32	F
#775	3	1:54:57	Denise Tapp Mareikura	3	W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)	33	F
#772	4	1:56:51	Maylene Papuni Te Au Rere	4	W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)	35	F
#769	5	2:02:08	Sugar Te Paa Taniwha	5	W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)	41	F
#771	6	2:06:47	Tira Katene Te Au Rere	6	W1 - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)	44	F

W1- Open Men (Ruddered)								
#519	1	1:28:54 Steve Tinopai Roulston Nga Hoe Horo	1	W1- Open Men (Ruddered)	10	М		
#518	2	1:29:36 Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau	2	W1- Open Men (Ruddered)	11	М		
#512	3	1:34:15 Shane Bennett Haeata	3	W1- Open Men (Ruddered)	23	М		
#521	4	1:35:00 Luke Wainui Akarana	4	W1- Open Men (Ruddered)	25	М		
#522	5	1:40:09 Simon Wolfgram Akarana	5	W1- Open Men (Ruddered)	37	М		
#517	6	1:45:03 Nas Mulligan TWP	6	W1- Open Men (Ruddered)	46	М		
#516	7	1:49:57 Aaron McConchie Mangawhai Waka Ama	7	W1- Open Men (Ruddered)	50	М		

W2 - Junior 19 Mixed							
#234	1	49:32 Walford-Collier- Nuku	1 W2 - Junior 19 Mixed	0 X			
#235	2	51:24 Te Rau Oranga Te Rau Oranga	2 W2 - Junior 19 Mixed	0 X			